Believing for Bryleigh Benefit Concert *Auction Procurement Form*

PLEASE PRINT		
Date		Donor Name/Company (As You Would Like Listed)
Primary Contact Name		Email Address
Address		Phone Number & Fax Number
Item:	Value:	Restrictions/Expiration Date (if Any):
Donation Detail Provide DESCRIPTION and any additional details (i.e. restrictions, color, quantity, size, number of people, etc.)		
1 Tovide DESCRIT From and any additional details (i.e. restrictions, color, quantity, size, number of people, etc.)		
I will mail item to B4B Offices (301 Main Plaza PMB 213, New Braunfels, TX 78130)		
Please Pick up my donation after this date@		
Believing for Bryleigh has my permission to create a certificate.		
THIS IS A CASH DONATION CHECK ENCLOSED		
La constant and the con		
In accordance with current IRS guidelines, we hereby certify you did not receive any goods or services in return for this contribution.		
SIGNATURE OF DONOR		SIGNATURE OF B4B REPRESENTATIVE
	l .	

Donor may claim a charitable contribution for federal income tax purposes limited to the good faith estimated fair market value of the goods/services provided less the amount of any cash received from Believing for Bryleigh Foundation. Believing for Bryleigh is a 501(c)(3) tax exempt revenue code organization according to the Internal Revenue Service. EIN # 46-3448777

Believing for Bryleigh Foundation | 301 Main Plaza PMB 213, New Braunfels, TX 78130